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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Krone 3x AXLE + THERMO KING SL400e + 2.61 HEIGHT

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numeéro d'identification

véhicule
Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
WKESD000000438106

Transport frigorifique
2008

438106

WKESD000000438106

3

0 km
Autre
41.000 kg
31.980 kg
9.020 kg
1.400 cm
260 cm
Ocm

250 cm

261 cm

Marque d'unité froide: Thermo King
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